PRICE

Bedford, MI-Prairie Woods ~ $204,900

Bedford $149,900
Bedford $124,900
Elmore $122,500
Maumee §$222,000
Maumee $289,000
Maumee $119,900
Monclova/Maumee $269,900
Monclova Twp $405,900
0ld Orchard $144,900
0ld Orchard $244,500
Oregon $219,750
Ottawa Hills $279,900
Ottawa Hills $299,900
Perrysburg $232,900
Perrysburg $129,900
Point Place $85,000

Point Place $79,900

South Toledo $119,900
South Toledo $59,900

South Toledo $124,900
South Toledo $199,900
South Toledo $167,000
Springfield Twp $389,900
Swanton $189,900
Sylvania $285,000
Sylvania $199,900
Sylvania $169,900
Sylvania $194,900
Sylvania $74,900

Sylvania Villa $224,900
Toledo $135,900
Toledo $194,900
Tremainsville $78,900

Washington Local $117,000
Washington Local $109,900
Waterside/Monclova $172,900
West Toledo $84,000

West Toledo $89,900

West Toledo $74,900

West Toledo $79,900

West Toledo $115,000
West Toledo $104,400
Whitehouse $114,900

Wildwood/Reynolds Corners $121,900

DAY/TIMES

Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm
Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 1to 3

Sunday, October 27, 1-3 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-4:00

Sunday 9/29/13, 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 1to 3

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 12-4 pm

Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 10/27/13,1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 1-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 12:30-2:00

Sun Oct 27th, 12-2:30pm
Sunday 1-4 pm

Sun 1:00-3:00

QOct 27th 2-5pm

Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm
Sunday 10/27, 12-2:00pm
Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 10/27/13, 2-4 pm
Sunday 10/27/13, 12-2 pm
Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun 1:30-3:30

Sunday 1-4 pm

Sunday 11 am-1 pm
Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm
Sunday 10/27, 12-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

ADDRESS

403 Somerset Lane
7539 Dartmouth
1224 Smith Rd.

306 W. Rice

6530 Foxtail Ln.
7148 Marissa Ct.
800 Wall Street
7052 Joannes Way
3816 Timber Valley Dr.
2641 Cheltenham
3150 Kenwood Blvd.
3704 Lily Ln.

3416 W. Bancroft
3766 Edgevale

DESCRIPTION

New spacious 2 story, Sterns Road east of Lewis Ave.
Full brick one story on wooded lot, 3 brm, 2 full baths
Move in 4 brm, 1 V2 bath, attached 2 car garage, over 1/2 acre, Great Location! ~ Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Grand Victorian with over 2,800 sq ft of living space Welles Bowen Realtors
Lovely all brick ranch, 3 Ig brms, 2.5 baths, partial bsmt, huge kitchen, sunroom  The Danberry Co., Realtors
Excellent property in Anthony Wayne Schools, over 2800 sf + finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, 2 bath, newers: baths, kitchen & exterior Welles Bowen Realtors
Anthony Wayne schools, 4-5 brm, 2 ¥ baths, finished bsmt, super price & area  RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Now complete! Gorgeous new construction, 1st floor master, formal study & DR Key Realty

Vintage Old Ochard 3 brm, 2 bath Welles Bowen Realtors
Classic Tudor w/4-5 brm, 3 ¥2 bath, new kitchen, studio on 3rd floor Welles Bowen Realtors

LISTED BY

Forrester Wehrle
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.

New construction Ranch, $3000 gift card to Appliance Center, all stainless appl. ~ Key Realty
Stately Colonial w/.66 acres, pool, Gardens! 5 brm, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt
3 story Colonial with Stunning Craftsmanship! 4 brm, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt

26732 Basswood, Perrysburg, OH 43551 Rt 20 to s on Thomson, right on Eckel Junction, right into Woodmont Sub, 4 brms RE/MAX Preferred Associates

420 West Seventh
4808 - 287th

2215 Terramar

3020 Oxbridge

3710 Frampton

3333 Island

2137 Heatherwood
1828 Green Valley Drive
7348 Deer Trail Court
405 Dodge

5204 Brookfield Lane
6853 S. Fredericksburg
4420 Weldwood

4607 Plumbrook

4032 Stonehenge

11 Callaway Green
2364 Secor Rd.

2814 Wilford

3640 Bellevue

5919 Holly Glen

3635 Lincolnshire Woods Ct.

7359 Captain Harbour Ct.
1666 Idlewood

3115 Cheltenham

2334 Charlestown

312 Sunnyside

3133 Wendover

4543 Vogel

11019 West

5846 Hillcroft

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Masters

Key Realty

The Danberry Co., Realtors

1,296 sq ft, 4 brms, 1 full bath, poured foundation 20 yrs old home built 1920
3 brm, family room, fireplace, basement, lovely home

3 brm basement brick ranch, 2 car garage, WBFP, lots of newers!

3 brms, 2 full baths, new roof w/warranty! Waterproof bsmt w/warranty!

2-3 brms, full basement, nice porch, off Glanzman

Large duplex on 1/3 acre! Live in half almost free!

3 brm, 2.5 bath, amazing brick ranch, private park golf setting, master suite Welles Bowen Realtors
Maintenance Free Brick 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Ranch, Fenced in Yard, New Roof By Owner

Visit this One of a King Home in Beautiful Shadow Woods, this home is stunning RE/MAX Preferred Associates
3/4 acre lot, pool, screened porch, 3 brms, all appliances Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2 V2 bath, finished bsmt, 3000sq ft., 1st floor master

5 brm, 3.5 bath, 2 fireplaces, Family rm w/built-ins, bay window, Ig LR & DR
2 Story, Full Bsmt, 4 Brms, Walk to the Park, Must See!

Stunning 4 brm, 2.5 bath, formal LR & DR, Ig eat-in kitchen, lovely sunroom
Great 2 brm Condo on main floor, beautiful, quiet courtyard entrance w/patio RE/MAX Preferred Associates
handsome villa on tree lined cul-de-sac Welles Bowen Realtors

0ld Orchard 2 story, 4 brm, 1 %2 bath, neutral decor throughout & well maintained RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Gorgeous, move right in! 4 brm, 3 baths, over 2200 sq ft The Danberry Co., Realtors
W. Toledo gem, completely refreshed, move-in ready! The Danberry Co., Realtors
New Price! Attractive and inviting, 3 brm, 1.5 bath Ranch, over 1600 sf, appls stay RE/MAX Preferred Associates
New to market! 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/gorgeous 18x15 FR addition, huge back yd! Welles Bowen Realtors

New Listing, 1st Open! Well-cared for on cozy cul-de-sac lot, 2 brm, 2 full baths ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
4 LOTS! Over 1600 sq ft, huge master brm! 3 brms, full bsmt, detached garage ~ RE/MAX Masters

Charming 4 brm, 2 baths, formal LR w/fireplace & DR w/built-in china cabinets ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Charming 3 brm, new kitchen, hardwood floors, 1st fIr den, LR & DR, Ig sunporch RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Washington Local Schools, 4 brm, 2 bath, finished bsmt w/rec, 2 car garage, clean The Danberry Co., Realtors
All brick 2 story, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, wood floors, restored wood trim/interior doors RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Awesome ranch, priced to sell! Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, 1 full bath, great buy! Many improvements! Move-in ready! Huge lot! Welles Bowen Realtors
Bi-level 1,824 sq ft, 3 brms, 2.1 baths, fenced backyard RE/MAX Preferred Associates

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Remax Masters
RE/MAX Preferred Associates

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

AGENT

Bonnie

Ron Klawonn
Michelle Rumans
Terry Floro
Sharon Salsberry
Julie Crotin-Duncan
Darlene Wilhelm
Jane Haley

Shad Ortman

Lyn (Casye) 0'Shea
Kay McArdle

Bob Perkins
David Effler
Daniel Effler

Vicki Sedlak
Jennifer Johnson
Sylvia Wodarski
Claire Browning
Tammy Frye

Dee Cottrell
Andrea Quilter
Susan Langendorfer
Kim

Randi Damman
Janet Hines
Owner

Joan Rauh

Jon Modene

Joan Rauh

Sandy Wrobel
Gail Abood

Jack Schroeder
Doug Kwiatkowski
Jason Meyers
Johnny "0" Owczarzak
Todd Cermak
Sharon Kowalski
Tammy Frye

Joan Rauh

Joan Rauh

Karen Kelley
Arlene Gerig
Roula Manton
Brian Carroll

Gina M. Graf

PHONE

419-360-9014
419-410-1151
419-467-5882
419-270-9667
419-509-6616
419-787-8926
419-265-4203
419-865-2282
419-350-2196
419-450-5068
419-654-0059
419-276-3222
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-346-4081
567-213-1351
419-367-5123
419-215-7929
419-266-0500
419-360-8001
419-270-2897
419-283-7200
419-382-7518
49-277-7772
419-262-3300
419-885-6053
419-266-6660
419-874-1188
419-266-6660
419-346-5944
419-345-3504
419-574-1508
419-215-5634
419-350-0598
419-349-2426
419-351-8894
419-277-4125
419-266-0500
419-266-6660
419-266-6660
419-346-2303
419-283-9654
419-410-4208
419-266-8706
419-344-0521
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