Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of c	ppen homes in the	area. We have what	you are looking for
Willouind of A		aica. We mave winat	you are looking rolling

					AVE		
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bedford, MI-Prairie Woods	\$204,900	Saturday & Sunday 1-4 pm	403 Somerset Lane	New spacious 2 story, Sterns Road east of Lewis Ave.	Forrester Wehrle	Bonnie	419-360-9014
Bedford	\$149,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	7539 Dartmouth	Full brick one story on wooded lot, 3 brm, 2 full baths	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ron Klawonn	419-410-1151
Bedford	\$124,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	1224 Smith Rd.	Move in 4 brm, 1 ½ bath, attached 2 car garage, over 1/2 acre, Great Location!	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Michelle Rumans	419-467-5882
Elmore	\$122,500	Sunday 1 to 3	306 W. Rice	Grand Victorian with over 2,800 sq ft of living space	Welles Bowen Realtors	Terry Floro	419-270-9667
Maumee	\$222,000	Sunday, October 27, 1-3 pm	6530 Foxtail Ln.	Lovely all brick ranch, 3 lg brms, 2.5 baths, partial bsmt, huge kitchen, sunroom	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sharon Salsberry	419-509-6616
Maumee	\$289,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	7148 Marissa Ct.	Excellent property in Anthony Wayne Schools, over 2800 sf + finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Maumee	\$119,900	Sun 1:00-4:00	800 Wall Street	3 brm, 2 bath, newers: baths, kitchen & exterior	Welles Bowen Realtors	Darlene Wilhelm	419-265-4203
Monclova/Maumee	\$269,900	Sunday 9/29/13, 1-3 pm	7052 Joannes Way	Anthony Wayne schools, 4-5 brm, 2 ½ baths, finished bsmt, super price & area	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jane Haley	419-865-2282
Monclova Twp	\$405,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3816 Timber Valley Dr.	Now complete! Gorgeous new construction, 1st floor master, formal study & DR	Key Realty	Shad Ortman	419-350-2196
Old Orchard	\$144,900	Sunday 1 to 3	2641 Cheltenham	Vintage Old Ochard 3 brm, 2 bath	Welles Bowen Realtors	Lyn (Casye) O'Shea	419-450-5068
Old Orchard	\$244,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	3150 Kenwood Blvd.	Classic Tudor w/4-5 brm, 3 ½ bath, new kitchen, studio on 3rd floor	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kay McArdle	419-654-0059
Oregon	\$219,750	Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm	3704 Lily Ln.	New construction Ranch, \$3000 gift card to Appliance Center, all stainless appl.	Key Realty	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222
Ottawa Hills	\$279,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3416 W. Bancroft	Stately Colonial w/.66 acres, pool, Gardens! 5 brm, 3+ baths	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$299,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3766 Edgevale	3 story Colonial with Stunning Craftsmanship! 4 brm, 3+ baths	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Perrysburg	\$232,900	Sunday 12-4 pm	26732 Basswood, Perrysburg, OH 43551	Rt 20 to s on Thomson, right on Eckel Junction, right into Woodmont Sub, 4 brm	s RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	\$129,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	420 West Seventh	1,296 sq ft, 4 brms, 1 full bath, poured foundation 20 yrs old home built 1920	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jennifer Johnson	567-213-1351
Point Place	\$85,000	Sunday 10/27/13, 1-3 pm	4808 - 287th	3 brm, family room, fireplace, basement, lovely home	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Sylvia Wodarski	419-367-5123
Point Place	\$79,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	2215 Terramar	3 brm basement brick ranch, 2 car garage, WBFP, lots of newers!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Claire Browning	419-215-7929
South Toledo	\$119,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3020 Oxbridge	3 brms, 2 full baths, new roof w/warranty! Waterproof bsmt w/warranty!	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
South Toledo	\$59,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	3710 Frampton	2-3 brms, full basement, nice porch, off Glanzman	Key Realty	Dee Cottrell	419-360-8001
South Toledo	\$124,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3333 Island	Large duplex on 1/3 acre! Live in half almost free!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Andrea Quilter	419-270-2897
South Toledo	\$199,900	Sun 12:30-2:00	2137 Heatherwood	3 brm, 2.5 bath, amazing brick ranch, private park golf setting, master suite	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susan Langendorfer	419-283-7200
South Toledo	\$167,000	Sun Oct 27th, 12-2:30pm	1828 Green Valley Drive	Maintenance Free Brick 3 Brm, 2 Bath, Ranch, Fenced in Yard, New Roof	By Owner	Kim	419-382-7518
Springfield Twp	\$389,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	7348 Deer Trail Court	Visit this One of a King Home in Beautiful Shadow Woods, this home is stunning	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Randi Damman	419-277-7772
Swanton	\$189,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	405 Dodge	3/4 acre lot, pool, screened porch, 3 brms, all appliances	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Sylvania	\$285,000	Oct 27th 2-5pm	5204 Brookfield Lane	4 brm, 2 ½ bath, finished bsmt, 3000sq ft., 1st floor master		Owner	419-885-6053
Sylvania	\$199,900	Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm	6853 S. Fredericksburg	5 brm, 3.5 bath, 2 fireplaces, Family rm w/built-ins, bay window, lg LR & DR	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Sylvania	\$169,900	Sunday 10/27, 12-2:00pm	4420 Weldwood	2 Story, Full Bsmt, 4 Brms, Walk to the Park, Must See!	Remax Masters	Jon Modene	419-874-1188
Sylvania	\$194,900	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	4607 Plumbrook	Stunning 4 brm, 2.5 bath, formal LR & DR, Ig eat-in kitchen, lovely sunroom	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Sylvania	\$74,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4032 Stonehenge	Great 2 brm Condo on main floor, beautiful, quiet courtyard entrance w/patio	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sandy Wrobel	419-346-5944
Sylvania Villa	\$224,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	11 Callaway Green	handsome villa on tree lined cul-de-sac	Welles Bowen Realtors	Gail Abood	419-345-3504
Toledo	\$135,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2364 Secor Rd.	Old Orchard 2 story, 4 brm, 1 ½ bath, neutral decor throughout & well maintained		Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Toledo	\$194,900	Sunday 10/27/13, 2-4 pm	2814 Wilford	Gorgeous, move right in! 4 brm, 3 baths, over 2200 sq ft	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Tremainsville	\$78,900	Sunday 10/27/13, 12-2 pm	3640 Bellevue	W. Toledo gem, completely refreshed, move-in ready!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Jason Meyers	419-350-0598
Washington Local	\$117,000	Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm	5919 Holly Glen	New Price! Attractive and inviting, 3 brm, 1.5 bath Ranch, over 1600 sf, appls stay	* *	Johnny "O" Owczarzak	419-349-2426
Washington Local	\$109,900	Sun 1:30-3:30	3635 Lincolnshire Woods Ct.	New to market! 3 brm, 2 bath ranch w/gorgeous 18x15 FR addition, huge back yd		Todd Cermak	419-351-8894
Waterside/Monclova	\$172,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	7359 Captain Harbour Ct.	, , ,		Sharon Kowalski	419-277-4125
West Toledo	\$84,000	Sunday 11 am-1 pm	1666 Idlewood	4 LOTS! Over 1600 sq ft, huge master brm! 3 brms, full bsmt, detached garage	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
West Toledo	\$89,900	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	3115 Cheltenham	Charming 4 brm, 2 baths, formal LR w/fireplace & DR w/built-in china cabinets	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
West Toledo	\$74,900	Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm	2334 Charlestown	Charming 3 brm, new kitchen, hardwood floors, 1st flr den, LR & DR, Ig sunporcl		Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
West Toledo	\$79,900	Sunday 10/27, 12-2 pm	312 Sunnyside	Washington Local Schools, 4 brm, 2 bath, finished bsmt w/rec, 2 car garage, clea		Karen Kelley	419-346-2303
West Toledo	\$115,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	3133 Wendover	All brick 2 story, 3 brms, 1.5 baths, wood floors, restored wood trim/interior door		Arlene Gerig	419-283-9654
West Toledo	\$104,400	Sun 2:00-4:00	4543 Vogel	Awesome ranch, priced to sell!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Whitehouse	\$114,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	11019 West	3 brm, 1 full bath, great buy! Many improvements! Move-in ready! Huge lot!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Brian Carroll	419-266-8706
Wildwood/Reynolds Corner		Sunday 2-4 pm	5846 Hillcroft	Bi-level 1,824 sq ft, 3 brms, 2.1 baths, fenced backyard	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina M. Graf	419-344-0521
THUMOUGHOUNDING OUTIE	υ ψ1 ∠ 1,000	Junuay 2 7 pm	OO TO TIMOTOR	Di 19701 1,027 oy it, O billio, 2.1 batilo, follood baokyara	TIE IT II IV I TOTOTTOU ASSUUTATOS	Gilla IVI. GIAI	110 077 0021

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse



really do come true

Search for your dream home

homes

